FCC-ee CLD IP-A

214 Vertex Detector
L T T ey
1 ]
1 ]
1 ]
1 ]
1 ]
1 ]
1 ]
1 ]
1 ]
! ! LumiCal
1 ]
LumicCal 1 |
: !
1 ]
1 ]
1 ]
: !
150mrad cone
N S AN e | e Outgoing B2
Outgoing B2 2 >
IncomingBl ——>
Incoming B2
Inner Tracker =
Endcaps E i
i ! Inner Tracker
I 1
! I Barrel
1
Outer Tracker | i
Endcaps | i
i I Outer Tracker
v I i Barrel
Toward the i i
1
center of - EEEEEEEE—————————
) 5 1074 1190
the FCC rin o
g | | | |I | | | | | N

0 524 808 1093 1377 1661 1946 2190 Z(mn:)



